
  
 

 

 

o SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO UPDATING & COULD BE SLIGHTLY MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE SEASON (RAIN) 

o FALL BREAK IS SET IN STONE AND WILL NOT CHANGE 

O EXACT TOURNAMENT LOCATIONS ARE USUALLY DETERMINED 3 WEEKS IN ADVANCE 

 

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Saturday September 7 Fall Training – Team Workout - 1 GE Field 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Saturday September 7 Fall Training – Team Workout - 2 GE Field 12:30 PM to 3:00 PM 

Sunday September 8 Fall Training – Team Workout - 3 GE Field 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Sunday September 8 Fall Training – Team Workout - 4 GE Field 12:30 PM to 3:00 PM 

Tuesday September 10 Fall Training – Team Workout - 5 GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday September 12 Fall Training – Team Workout - 6 GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday September 14 Fall Training – Team Workout - 7 GE Field 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Saturday September 14 Fall Training – Team Workout - 8 GE Field 12:30 PM to 3:00 PM 

Sunday September 15 Fall Training – Team Workout - 9 GE Field 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
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Sunday September 15 Fall Training – Team Workout - 10 GE Field 12:30 PM to 3:00 PM 

Tuesday September 17 Fall Training – Team Workout - 11 GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday September 19 Fall Training – Team Workout - 12 GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday September 21 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday September 22 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 

Tuesday September 24 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday September 26 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday September 28 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday September 29 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 

Tuesday October 1 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday October 3 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE Field 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday October 5 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday October 6 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 

Tuesday October 8 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday October 10 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday October 12 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday October 13 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 



Monday October 14 to  Sunday October 20 OFF WEEK – FALL BREAK  

Tuesday October 22 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday October 24 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday October 26 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday October 27 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 

Tuesday October 29 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday October 31 OFF DAY FOR HALLOWEEN HAPPY HALLOWEEN!! BE SAFE! 

Saturday November 2 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday November 3 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 

Tuesday November 5 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday November 7 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday November 9 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday November 10 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 

Tuesday November 12 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Thursday November 14 Skill Clinic – Training & Player Development Workout GE FIELD 6:00 PM to 8:30 PM 

Saturday November 16 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 1 & 2 

Sunday November 17 WEEKEND TOURNAMENT LOCATION TBD GAME 3 & 4 


